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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 23 Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
25.06.2017 - 9:55 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 52.56 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Sydney (AUS) 2009
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:23.20 Boško BISMILJAK BUMT Trebinje (BIH) 2013
Nezvanični MNE - 14 1:07.62 Milan VUKIĆEVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 2004
Nezvanični MNE - 16 1:03.81 Milan VUKIĆEVIĆ HN Novi Sad (SRB) 2006
Nezvanični MNE - 18 1:01.10 Ado GARGOVIĆ BUB Sarajevo (BIH) 2016
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

11 - 12 godina

1. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 1:14.72 296
2. Relja BUBANJA 05 Novi Sad, NS 1:23.98 208
3. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 1:48.78 96

DSQ Flavio KORA 05 Studenti ST, TI

13 - 14 godina

1. Adrian KEVREŠAN 03 Profesiona, NS 1:08.61 382 R
2. Denis POPESCU 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:09.18 373
3. Paolo PRISKA 04 Studenti ST, TI 1:14.49 299
4. Viktor MIHAJLOVIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 1:27.67 183
5. Ognjen BAJKOVIĆ 04 Stari Grad, BU 1:31.61 160
6. Vuk VARAGA 04 Leotar, TB 1:38.22 130

15 - 16 godina

1. Dejan URBANEK 01 Profesiona, NS 1:00.45 559 A
2. Lazar ŠLJUKIĆ 02 11. april, BG 1:01.75 525 A
3. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva M-tel, BU 1:08.19 389 A
4. Marko KREMENOVIĆ 01 Olymp, BL 1:08.92 377 R
5. Vladimir CAPKO 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:21.73 226

DNS Nikša KAŠĆELAN 02 22. April, BL

17 - 18 godina

1. Devid ZORZETTO 00 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 59.61 583 A
2. Lazar KOVAČEVIĆ 00 Vojvodina, NS 1:01.58 529 A
3. Andrei BUMBEA 99 C.S.M. Resita 1:11.93 332

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sebastian SABO 96 Serbia, SRB 55.99 704 A
2. Devid ZORZETTO 00 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 59.61 583 A
3. Dejan URBANEK 01 Profesiona, NS 1:00.45 559 A
4. Lazar KOVAČEVIĆ 00 Vojvodina, NS 1:01.58 529 A
5. Lazar ŠLJUKIĆ 02 11. april, BG 1:01.75 525 A
6. France ALEKSI 98 Studenti ST, TI 1:05.24 445 A
7. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva M-tel, BU 1:08.19 389 A
8. Andi MARA 91 Studenti ST, TI 1:08.29 388 A
9. Adrian KEVREŠAN 03 Profesiona, NS 1:08.61 382 R

10. Marko KREMENOVIĆ 01 Olymp, BL 1:08.92 377 R
11. Denis POPESCU 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:09.18 373
12. Andrei BUMBEA 99 C.S.M. Resita 1:11.93 332
13. Paolo PRISKA 04 Studenti ST, TI 1:14.49 299
14. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 1:14.72 296
15. Vladimir CAPKO 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:21.73 226
16. Relja BUBANJA 05 Novi Sad, NS 1:23.98 208
17. Viktor MIHAJLOVIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 1:27.67 183
18. Ognjen BAJKOVIĆ 04 Stari Grad, BU 1:31.61 160
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 23, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

19. Vuk VARAGA 04 Leotar, TB 1:38.22 130
20. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 1:48.78 96

DSQ Flavio KORA 05 Studenti ST, TI
DNS Nikša KAŠĆELAN 02 22. April, BL
DNS Jordi GJINI 07 Studenti ST, TI


